Fuel Dispensing and Control  •  Site and Retail Management  •  Support Services
Transac System 1000
A System of Choices
The Gilbarco® Transac® System 1000™
advanced pump controller gives you full
control over your fueling positions and
maximum access to the details of your
day-to-day business. The 12- and 24-

5,626,649; 5,630,528. Additional United States and foreign patents
applied for or pending.
Ordering Information
PA02400000000 Console: 24 Pump Select
Keys (For 12 and 24 fueling position
systems)
PA02400001010 Console: 36 Pump Select
Keys
Size: 10-3/8"H x 12-1/4"W x 13-1/8"D
Weight: 8-13/16 lbs.
PA02410000000 Controller
Size: 4-7/16"H x 11"W x 14-5/16"D
Weight: 10-1/2 lbs.
(Can be located up to 2600 feet away
from console.)
PA02610000010 Universal Distribution
Box
(Single Board, 1 Input)
PA02610000020 Universal Distribution
Box
(Dual Board, 1 or 2 inputs)
Size:  7-7/8"H x 16-5/8"W x 5-1/2"D
10.35"